1211077
3723452
9404499
1516004
0513720
8800198
8404972
1416588
8503688
1111421
1314378
8101070
9912858
4411178
3707426
8304812
8005101
7907368
1314993
8604933
8603443
9105292
1418245
7808471
9804297
0610118
9700722
9502613
9500230
9501924
9905616
8205932
8705386
1512014
9703540
8701728
9501814
0413213
9205988
8502854
4414785
8401691
9305899
4440082
4427279
0512068
4600151
8805831
9804219
9303687
9005335
4421405
8302461
1012829
0920903
1211456
1111024
8301943

9702523
8703825

2019

LAVWRENCE | AN
VENDEL CHRI S
DARRCCH | AN K
W LLMAN KURT E
ALLNUTT JAMES T
KI RKSEY JOHN C
HUBER STEVEN G
GOUGE NOAH C

SCHAFFER JR DONALD

FLEM NG | AN J
SHOPE BENJAM N R

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR

DEAL BRANDON A
DARRCCH KENNETH
EDWARDS ROBERT
SHADE LARRY M
GRS DAN P
SHAW PAUL
COMRT LUKE J

TSEMENTZI S PETER C

LOBO ANTONIO T
HEATH BRADLEY J
BEAVER WESLEY E
PASCCE FRANK L
FOX JR M CHAEL W
SLATER JUSTIN T
HARVEY PAUL A
JOHNSTON JAMES T

SLOBODNI K MARTI N J

M LLER STEVEN D
ZADZORA JON D

EMERSON JR RAYMOND

LANDON CHAD W
BROWN TYLER J
LECHLEI TNER JANMES

MALMSTEDT ROBERT W

PCE M CHAEL A
MJ R JR GENE F
NEI LSON JR DONALD

COOPERRI DER DENNI S

FI TCH STEVEN R
PEDRO RONALD
WORRELL DOUGLAS G
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
LOOM S CHARLES R
PARSON RANDY

DI PRETE LOUI S
LANDON CHRI S A
DARRCQUGH DAVI D J
NUNES TONY M

GRI ESEMER JAY C
HOSTETTER SHELDON
HAFEZ HANI
SCHUMPERT JACK L
RECLA JOSEPH N
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
RASK DENNI S A
UNRUH RI CHARD L

SI RK DANNY
RCBBI NS CURTI S V

PENNSYLVANI A STATE SHOOT

ALL ARCUND
392 3A JR HERRI N
390 3A SUBV GLEN ROCK
388 3A ALl QUI PPA
384 3A JR POTTSTOMN
384 3A WOODBI NE
384 3A HYATTSVI LLE
383 3A VET ORW GSBURG
383 3A JGA.D LANSI NG
382 3A NEWTOWN
382 3A JGA.D MANCR
381 3A PORTAGE
381 3A LDY2 AUDUBON
380 3A PETROLI A
380 3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
380 3A VET MONTI CELLO
379 3A VET HAMBURG
379 3A SUBV CALEDON A
378 3A VET COLLI NGAOOD
377 3A JR KENNETT SQUARE
377 3A SM THVI LLE
375 3A EASTON
375 3A Bl NGHAMION
375 3A JR DANVI LLE
375 3A SUBV NEW CASTLE
375 3A EAST SPRI NGFI ELD
373 3A PHELPS
373 3A VET N HUNTI NGDON
373 3A BELLE VERNON
372 3A SUBV W NEWION
371 3A SUBV BEDFORD
370 3A SUBV SLATI NGTON
370 3A KENNETT SQUARE
370 3A GENOA
370 3A JR ASHLAND
369 3A SELTZER
368 3A SOVERVI LLE
368 3A SUBV BALTI MORE
368 3A BEACHWOOD
368 3A SUBV AUDUBON
368 3A SUBV GLENFORD
368 3A S. VT CANTON
367 3A SUBV TI VERTON
367 3A M DLAND
366 3A S. VT BLANDON
366 3A VET NORTH WARREN
366 3A SHI PPENSBURG
366 3A SUBV JOHNSTON
365 3A POPLAR RI DGE
365 3A DRUMB
364 3A SI NKI NG SPRI NGS5
364 3A SUBV Bl RDSBORO
364 3A S. VT LEBANON
363 3A VET WLTON
362 3A S. VT ST PETERSBURG
362 3A MAHANOY PLANE
352 3A SHAMOKI N
344 3A Pl TTSBURCH
342 3A VET CHESTERTOVWN
385 AA S. VT NOKESVI LLE
384 AA PINE CITY



1511710
9202552
0920902
1300022
7909166
4413575
9503938
9303815
1510288
0312659
1013495
9405167
0415565
1314409
1415260
1416354
0813375
1776300
0617277
9402546
1006510
8706025
1211942
9201058
1312506
9502932
4600210
3723643
4019698
9911152
9003831
1113691
1114686
0761048
3705430
1419320
4442976
9603998
1514001
3702572
8506346
1778192
8603283
4410263
8002397
9603735
1850674
0414698
3505351
1314639
7905086
1510425
1416331
8702117
3719940
4429715
9801092
8906879
9911446
9911045
8502268
0412718
0411592
8304383
9803650
0762426
8903266

OSBORNE |11 JERRY
MANETTA |1 JOHN P
RECLA | AN L

MOOD EVAN

BERKHOUS KENNETH C
ETCHEN JCEL F
HOFFMAN JAMES C
ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
SCKEL JACKSON E
SHI SSLER KORY P
HAMLIN M KE H
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
JUBIN M CHAEL H
Bl SER SHANE C

SM TH CORRE

BUSH ANDREW C
REYNCLDS OSKER P
LOVE JEFFREY
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
HAAF CLI FF R
WHEELER JOSEPH R
FLI NT JAMES H
FENTON JEFFREY
BATEMAN KIM S
DENES RYAN P
HOLDREN SCOTT W
FEDERI CI JOHN N
WALLIS WLLIAM L
EHASALU GARY R
JAMES BRI AN K
WOMVER URBAN R
MALONE JUSTI N
BECHTEL JAMES E
SNYDER BRI AN R
CLARY DAVI D K
HELMS GARRETT J
STEFKOVI CH JEROME
CAPATCH TI NA M
HANNA JARED R
BENVENUTO FRANK
OSTRANDER GERRY D
MORRI S BRUCE M
GLI SSON JERRY L
CRIADO PHILIP A
HAVKI NS STEVE
BENLOCK M CHAEL F
REBUCK MATTHEW J
CLARKE THOVAS M
GREEN THOVAS A SR
STEFKOVI CH ADAM J
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
BROAN JAMAAL C
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
STONER JAMES W
SAUER RI CHARD L
MCM LLEN JAMES D
DAGUE FRED W
STAHL RAYMOND E
DEISHER 'l JOHN C
MANSOURA | SAAC
HORENBURG THOVAS A
KOONS JACOB C
OSWALD ROBERT M
NATCHER W LLI AM A
RCSS JR STEVEN L
POORE M KE

BI LLS DAVID B

384
383
382
380
380
379
378
378
378
377
377
375
375
375
374
374
374
374
374
374
372
371
371
371
371
371
370
369
369
369
368
368
367
367
367
367
366
366
366
365
365
365
365
365
364
364
364
363
363
363
362
362
362
360
359
358
358
358
358
357
357
356
356
356
356
356
355

2433342233333 3223422332334 2 3422342334233 3233323332333 2 322233

JR

JGA.D
JA.D

VET

LDY1
JR

JG.D

SUBV

SUBV
JR
JR
JR

S. VT
VET
SUBV

LDY2
S.JR
SUBV
VET
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

S. VT
JGA.D
VET
LDY1

S. VT
S. VT

SUBV
S. VT
S. VT

SUBV
SUBV

JGA.D
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
VET

VET
SUBV

S. VT
VET

METTER
BERW CK
MAHANOY PLANE

LI NE LEXI NGTON

COLUMBUS

LI GONI ER
MONTOURSVI LLE
NORTHBORO

G LBRALTAR

NEW PROVI DENCE

CROMAEL L
POTTSTOMWN
COVENTRY
THURMONT
ELDRED
XENI A
MONROVI A
ASHLAND

SEW CKLEY
CAZENOVI A
VETHERSFI ELD
BARKER

CLAI RTON

SLI PPERY ROCK
MARENGO

PHI LI PSBURG
HARRI SVI LLE
HORSEHEADS
ENON VALLEY
BETHLEHAM
SKANEATELES
BRANCHVI LLE
LI TTLESTOMWN
M LFORD
PHCENI X
EDWARDSVI LLE
AVELLA
GREENSBURG
TOMVI LLE
STATEN | SLAND
LOCKE
VEELLSBORO

W LLI AMSTON
FRANKLI N
ALEXANDRI A
WASHI NGTON
SHAMOKI N
STOCKTON

Pl TTSGROVE
AVELLA

BATH

VST RI VER
WEATHERLY
COGAN STATI ON
SAUCERTI ES
HOUSTON
VALLEY GROVE
W LLI AMSPORT
G LBERTSVI LLE
LI TTLE FALLS
STATEN | SLAND
HEG NS
GREENLAVWN
EBENSBURG
BENTON
FAI RFI ELD
WALWORTH

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA



0610345
3709770
8000790
1210118
8804375
0616505
0611494
8505839
0512126
8105482
9701959
1010356
8702118
8704161
0115731

1416353
1770044
1112925
0213210
0760082
4408560
8600790
0921322
1210985
9603836
1852137
9103829
1518047
1217020
8201229
0412254
1214840
9802380
1012951
9913427
8300023
3801221
1419381
0215183
8106792
0516767
4432268
8603190
9101352
0310345
9703235
4402893
8002344
0310749
1111463
9301915
4308094
8106668
9000951
0814301
8003450
9102983
8600311
0514412
8806278
1110282
0214088
1510028
8704547
7800034
1214424

DOORLY BRENDAN P
GROSSMAN DONALD S
HOOVER M CHAEL E
NOFTZ JACK H
GLEASON RANDALL D
LUBI CH SAMUEL
GONYEAU DAVI D
HERB ROGER L
WOMER HEI DI S

PAI NTER RI CHARD H
VAN BLARGAN HENSEL
BELL JEFF

OEHRLI NILES L
EBLI NG C ELMER
MANSCURA JACK

BUSH ADAM R

M SSI MER ZACH W
HARTZELL KYLE N
MADKI FF JACOB
BREI GANER BETHANY
CAVALLI JOHN JR
JABS JACK A
MANNI NG JOHN
BARGER DENNI S
TYLER JR ELWOOD
VERTZ NI CHOLAS A
VRl GHT GEORCGE B
KELLNER BRI AN D
BARRANCO VI NCENT
ARNER DI ANE L
BUECHLER KARL L
CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
JENDRE FLI P
ZADZORA DAWSON D
WAALKES GARY L
SPROAT HENRY E
KRI CK RANDY L

SI NGER JAMES R
DANN SAWER J
DANN TRAVI S E
PANARI SI GEORGE W
NEE ROGER

FEEG DONALD A
BAUM JOHN J

Bl RD ROBYN M

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
AUSTI N CHARLES B
TRO SI JOHN J
HOLDREN JASON S
HANNAHOE JONATHAN
BERKHOUS CHARLI E
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
SKEUSE BRI AN

Bl SHOP ROBERT C
GEBLER THOM
ROCCO THOVAS
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
RI NGER DAN R
DOORLY CRI ONA
BOBBETTE DENNIS C
LAVMBERT ROBERT C
SI ARKOWBKI DENNI' S
WALKER BART J
BONSER JACCB RAYMO

355
354
354
354
353
353
353
353
352
350
348
345
340
339
338

380
375
373
370
369
369
368
367
367
367
367
367
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
365
365
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
361
361
361
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
359
359
358
357
357
355
355
355
354
354
354
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SUBV

JGA.D
S. VT
SUBV

SUBV
LDY1

LDY1

S. VT

JR
S.JR

LDY1

S. VT

VET
S.JR

VET

JR

LDY2
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV
JG.D
VET
VET
VET

SUBV
VET
SUBV

LDY1
S. VT

VET
S. VT

VET
S. VT

VET

LDY2

S. VT
VET
JG.D

NAZARETH

WAPPI NGER FALLS
TYRONE

Pl TTSBURCH
LEOM NSTER
MONACA

NORTH TONAWANDA
HEG NS
SKANEATELES
BADEN
NORTHAMPTON
MANLI US

COGAN STATI ON
CRESSONA
BROOKLYN

XENI A

MOHNTON

BREI NI NGSVI LLE
KUTZTOWN
ABBOTTSTOMN
WEST CHESTER
EAST GREENVI LLE
BATH
FREDERI CK
PALMYRA

W CONI SCO
CARNEYS PO NT
BOONE

STATEN | SLAND
NAZARETH

Pl TTSBURGH
GENOA
YOUNGSTOWN
SLATI NGTON
BEAR

SARVER
VEERNERSVI LLE
VH TE OAK
CASTORLAND
GOUVERNEUR
AUBURN
BEDFCORD

WOMEL SDORF
UPPER MARLBORO
NEW CASTLE
NEW/I LLE

EDI NBCRO
CHELMSFCORD
NORTH VERSAI LLES
CHALFONT
HOUSTON
PARKER
STOCKTON
PENNI NGTON
FRANKLI NVI LLE
RURAL VALLEY
HOLLAND
NEWTOWN
CHALFONT

BRI DGEVI LLE
NAZARETH

FABI US
VALENCI A
TARENTUM
MCMURRAY

LEH GHTON



9100794
1857870
9101492
8703924
4417390
8500247
7804459
9106085
9105657
9203176
1015203
4441620
0811760
8502348
1419280
0922032
0922503
1211887
0510861
0922031
0113068
8400936
1935790
9910090
0413175
2106164
9602980
0763281
1417502
1771513
1313569
1936266
8302104

1418706
0214328
0414422
7800397
4412020
0922310
1211886
0760300
0762905
8305116
8205617
8600265
8005547
1623805
8604489
0810717
0813512
0410108
1210089
7805286
7905559
9202977
1310855
1214194
4427238
1430108
1610215
9504802
9601591
4431010
8805077
0214323
9702559

ASTUTO SAMUEL
HALFHI LL JOHAN R
COVRCE DAVID J
ORR GARY D
GONTAR JAMES
DAVES HENRY J

OHR ALEX W
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
NATCHER DONNA R
SLI KER TERRY L
BECHTEL JOHN K
SNYDER DAVI D A
HESS JR RI CHARD L
FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
SANDALA SUSANNA
PLUNKETT MARCY
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
KERN CONNI E
BRYSON CHRI S H
PLUNKETT BI LL

PI NTI RSCH M CHAEL
CATENA RONALD D
CONVAY JOHN W

GAl NER FRED
HANSEN TAYLOR N
MOORE LARRY J
JOHNSTON JAMES E
PETERS ROBERT J
DARRCQUGH MEGHAN R
ESHBACH ZACHARY R
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
VANRAVENSBURG AJ
GRAUPP JEFFREY T

BATESKO RI CHARD J
DAVI S CODY A
MCCOMVBI E W LLI AM J
KOEFER ROBERT

DI FABI O JOHN M
COTTON EDDI E

KERN JUSTI N
KOSCELNAK FRANCI S
NUNES TYLER A
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
LONG RI CHARD A
LONG LI SA A

TARBY W LLIAM J
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
TI NKEY LAVWRENCE R
OVNENS SUSAN M

Rl VER MATTHEW J
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
SECRETI RAY

COVEY KENNETH M

SI EM ANOWBKI  HENRY
JOSEPH FRED C
TRAGESER MARK
LONCZYNSKI  THOVAS
ALLEMAN JEREMY L
MADASU UDAY
BURLESON W LLI AM E
COYLE HARRY E

M ZI KOWNBKI  JCOE
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
SH RE JAMES M
BOTTEGAL LOUI S D

353
353
353
352
351
351
351
351
350
350
349
349
349
348
348
347
346
346
346
344
342
342
341
340
339
338
332
330
329
322
322
294
291

379
377
372
372
371
368
368
367
366
365
362
361
361
361
361
360
360
360
359
359
358
358
358
358
358
357
357
356
355
355
355
355
355
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VET

S. VT
SUBV
VET
LDY2
VET
VET
LDY1
LDY1

LDY2

S. VT
S. VT

LDY1
VET
JR
JR

S.JR

SUBV

S. VT

ROCHESTER
SCOTTDALE
VALLEY FORCE
RURAL VALLEY
NORTHAMPTON
MARLBORO
GREENSBURG
NORTHBOROUGH
EBENSBURG

DI NGVANS FERRY
FAI RFI ELD

M LFORD
MECHANI CSBURG
NEELYTON

N HUNTI NGDON
MARI ANNA
HAZLETON
MERTZTOMN
LOVELLVI LLE
MARI ANNA
BUTLER
PELHAM MANOR
NEW HOPE
BRADFORD
TOMVI LLE
SQUTH SHORE
Pl TTSBURCH
BLANDON
DRUMB
FLEETWOOD
LEH GHTON
NEW MARKET
PARKESBURG

VHI TI NG
SHOHOLA
JOHNSTOMNN

VWH TEHALL
BEDFCORD

S NEW BERLI N
MERTZTOMN
MOSCOW

SI NKI NG SPRI NG
MAI NESBURG
COUDERSPORT
VST GROVE
THROCOP
TUNKHONNOCK
PECRI A

TI CGA

HARW CK

DOVER

CANDOR
WOODSI DE
GROTON

SPRI NGDALE
TREVOSE

GROVE A TY
HAZLE TOWNSHI P
SLI PPERY ROCK
MOUNT Sl NA|
PORT ALLEGANY
SCENERY HI LL
WATTSBURG
KERSEY

M LFORD
AVONMORE

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
KY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA



9800193
0922034
1622132
8006589
4439170
4449385
0614832
8903392
1213458
1313909
1314377
8105359
1621034
1510249
4017175
9302470
0810295
0213502
1777900
1011567
1621448
9101675
8706899
1010009
8806292
9303742
1771681
1211888
0512605
0921323
2500275
9003204
1515048
4439235
4428099
9105263
8105483
9800060
9301287
1315129
1114926
1510248

0310620
0924758
0312173
1511455
1775828
9103986
9101605
0514129
1510762
9701858
1418714
0311195
1778525
1112310
1775426
8502211
8601149
5726519
7808460
8906190
1512663
9700137
0902058
4446913

HUNTER E ALLAN
WERTZ DAVI D
OSSMAN JARCD D

M LLS RI CHARD
SHADEL WAYNE R
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
WOLFE WLLI AM K
CARNEY PEGGY
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
MASON M CHAEL S

M KO JUDE A

BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
FI SH DAVID M

COX CHARLES M
DEMERLE RI CK

TOTH JR LOU S J

W SNI EWBKI ALEX T
PAGNOTTA DOM NI CK
SCHAFFER CLARE L
HOOVER JACCB M

WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
SCHOONOVER BERT A
NATCHER LAVRENCE P
SANTI Nl WESLEY D
RAY KRI' S J

GEl DNER EDWARD
CRUMB WESLEY

KERN JAN

LYNCH DAVI D

FOX GQUY D

EVERI NG ELI ZABETH
WLLIAVS REECE T
LI VI NGSTON JR LORR
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
MALONE BRUCE
CARNEY CARCLE L
MARSH LEE E

GERNAT JOHN M
RAPCLI PAUL M
CLARK CAREY R
FANTANAROCSA JR NI C
STABI NSKI  SAMANTHA

WLLIAVS PH L
MARSHALL JASON B
W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
KAKNES PAUL R
DANCY CALEB M

M SSI MER JEREMY S
SM LEY DAVID R
NAGLE CALVIN A

H PWELL CHRI S
CASHVAN JOHN R
MCCOY NCAH M
CACCI OLA  JR DENNI
BOES ANTHONY
ROBERTS CHARLES
HAMVERSLEY DANA
MORGAN ROBERT E
JOSEPH THOVAS C
PLATSKE JAMES E
TAYLOR MARSHALL D
STAHLMAN RAY E
DUWA BRAEDEN
WECHSLER JR RONALD
CASTLE CECIL R
WEAVER DONALD JR

354
353
353
353
352
351
351
351
351
351
351
350
350
349
349
348
348
347
347
347
346
345
345
345
343
343
343
340
340
340
340
337
334
331
328
327
327
326
325
324
314
307

366
366
363
362
362
361
361
359
356
355
353
353
353
353
353
352
352
352
352
351
350
350
350
349
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VET
SUBV
VET
VET
VET
S. VT
S.JR
JG.D

LDY1
S. VT

LDY1

SUBV
VET
S.JR

VET

S.JR

JR

VET
SUBV

VET
JR

S. VT

QUAKERTOWN
TYRONE
ASHLAND
LEHVAN
THOVPSONTOMN
NORTHAMPTON
PAXI NOS

NEW HOPE
WEATHERLY

PRI NCE FREDERI CK
PORTAGE
BLOSSBURG
MONONGAHELA
PORT ALLEGANY
FREDERI CKSBURG
QUAKERTOWN
EAST SYRACUSE
MARLBORO
NEWTOWN
TYRONE
POTTSTOM
CENTRE HALL
EBENSBURG
ASHTON

KI MBERTON
GROVE O TY

MI' VERNON
MERTZTOM
GREEN COVE SPRI NGS
SARASOTA
JOPPA

VENETI A
SOVERSET

W NDBER

SM THFI ELD
POLAND

DANI ELSVI LLE
WARREN
VOORHEESVI LLE
TANNERSVI LLE
ELVERSON

NEW M DDLETOWN

CORTLAND

W NSTED
DOYLESTOWN
LOVELL
PURLEAR
MOHNTON
CHARLOTTE
WAPWAL LOPEN
TARENTUM
SUNBURY
PLYMOUTH
BATH

BETHEL PARK
POTTSTOMN
FAYETTEVI LLE
JONESTOMN
OAKFORD
ALEXANDRI A
TULLY

SLI GO

Ml PLEASANT
SCHNECKSVI LLE
TROY

LEW SBURG

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
VA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
FL
FL

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

NC
PA
NC
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
VA

PA
I A
PA
PA
PA



0611694
7801035
1216574
1216677
0413241
9600515
9001221
1210056
0613210
0114252
9502678
1772694
8501702
8704959
8600299
0410274
0215835
8201620
0619583
0210756
1626371
0920118
1216992
0113433
1410104
1515679
1010355
1852466
3513415
1313785
0760635
1410315
1772677
1627232
4416851
1776068
1316889
9603987
1775084
0410194

1519722
1010440
9007250
1850588
9004562
3715200
1510217
0316237
0811984
1853267
4418937
9902193
8305841
1515049
1850053
1013494
8603677
1770349
2728000
1772186
3710582
1004090
1852074
1311906
8007344
0113162

SHEFTER DARREN M
GLADHI LL R LARRY
BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T
SUKEL CAROLYN E
HARTLEP W LLI AM W
LUPI NACCI GENO D
CARLSON MARK

PI NCH RCBI N
DUBBLE DAVID E
KUNKLE KEVIN R

RI EDL LEONARD E
JOHNSON CAMERON D
KAZEN CARL F

DEAL STEVE R
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
HUNTER DEBRA K
BLATT RI CHARD W
RCSS WLLIAM B

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
LECHLEI TNER STEPHE
MCDONALD SI ERRA M
MOORE RYAN
MCCAULEY DAVI D A
Pl TTERA CHERYLL A
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
KCRAN G NA

BELL DEBCRAH
NCFTZ JOHN R
VANSELOUS M KE
MOORE CELESTE
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
BAKER RI CHARD
MO R ANGELI NA
RAUB ZEKE L

GEYER RI CHARD K
DANCY JASON A
CLARK SHEI LA F

G NTHER EDWARD W
LI TTLE SHERRI B
KNODE ROBERT L

CaLuCCl OVEN S
BECKER DAVI D
BUCKFELLER JOSEPH
SOLT JOHN F
SAEGER CURT W
MCCARTHY DENNI S A
DUFFI N PATRI CK J
STABI NSKI' NATHAN J
OVAN STEVEN B
KRUG BRUCE A
HARRCLD JR WALTON
HERRVANN LARRY M
SLACK PAUL J
KORAN ALEX

KANUHA EDWARD J
HAMLIN JOHN P
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
SCHAFFER MARY M
FI' NI BUD

RAY KRI STEN M
HART DENNI S J
MACDONALD ROBERT
M LLER M CHAEL F
DEMERAC STEVE J
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
PULLEN JOHN L
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348
347
347
346
345
344
344
343
343
343
343
343
341
341
340
340
340
339
338
338
338
337
332
332
331
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331
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328
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326
326
325
323
323
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330
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JGA.D
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S. VT
VET

LDY2
S. VT

SUBV

VET
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S. VT

SUBV
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LDY2
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LDY1

VET
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LDY2
S. VT
S.JR

JR
S. VT

LDY1

S. VT
LDY2

S.JR

SUBV
LDY2

S. VT
S.JR

S. VT
SUBV

LDY2

HAMBURG

LI TTLESTOMWN
VALWORTH
HAZLE TWP

Pl TTSBURCH
STAMFORD
BADEN
POTTSTOMN
LEBANON
YOUNGWOOD
CAZENOVI A
BOW E
REHOBOTH
PETROLI A
CANTON
QUAKERTOVWN
FREDERI CKSBURG
NEWFOUNDL AND
CANDOR
SELTZER
NEEDMORE
MOUNTAI NSI DE
GREEN LANE
FAI RFI ELD
OAKLAND
WALNUTPORT
MANLI US

G BSONI A
COLUMBI A CROSS ROA
MORGANTOWN
BATH
BLOOVSBURG
BEACHWOCD
HALLSTEAD
HELLERTOMN
PURLEAR
TANNERSVI LLE
POTTSVI LLE
FREDERI CK
EDGEWATER

EASTON
MANHEI M
POWEL L

G LBERTSVI LLE
ALLENTOMWN
HOBE SOUND
JAMESVI LLE
POLAND
NEWPORT NEWS
EBENSBURG

NEW ENTERPRI SE
SHARPSVI LLE
CORTLAND
VWALNUTPORT
NEW PROVI DENCE
CROMAELL

W NDBER
NEWTOWN

W LM NGTON

Kl MBERTON

M LLBROOK
BARKHAMSTED
BALDW NSVI LLE
STATEN | SLAND
SHOHCLA
OXFCRD

PA



8002811
1623405
1853943
8904390
8100126
1777134
1414869
0216691
1771179

1770044
1312506
1852137
1775828
1623805
1519722
1418714
1777900
1772677
1772186
1853943
1936266

1211077
1511710
1516004
1416353
1510288
1314993
1314409
1418245
1415260
1416354
1512014
1518047
1778525
1622132
1512663
1626371
1417502
1627232
1770349
1313569

1416588
0920902
1111421
1300022
1013495
1419320
1012951
1416331
1210118
1214424
1213458
1011567
1216574

HASSI S KENNETH J
DELI ERE R DALE
DUDASH LUKE J
BLACK SI EM ANOWSKI
FI NI KAREN M
KAUFVAN JI LL RAE
KI NG GARY D

SH RE CHARLES R
TAGLI AVI A JOSEPH J

M SSI MER ZACH W
DENES RYAN P
VERTZ NI CHOLAS A
DANCY CALEB M
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
CaLuCCl OVEN S
MCCOY NCAH M
SCHAFFER CLARE L
MO R ANGELI NA
RAY KRI STEN M
DUDASH LUKE J
VANRAVENSBURG AJ

LAVWRENCE | AN
OSBORNE 111 JERRY
W LLMAN KURT E
BUSH ADAM R

SCKEL JACKSON E
COMRT LUKE J

Bl SER SHANE C
BEAVER WESLEY E
SM TH CORRE

BUSH ANDREW C
BROAN TYLER J
KELLNER BRI AN D
BOES ANTHONY
OSSMAN JARCD D
DUWA BRAEDEN
MCDONALD SI ERRA M
DARROUGH MEGHAN R
RAUB ZEKE L
SCHAFFER MARY M
BONSER CAI TLI NE R

GOUGE NOAH C
RECLA | AN L

FLEM NG | AN J

MOOD EVAN

HAMLIN M KE H
HELMS GARRETT J
ZADZORA DAWSON D
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
NCFTZ JACK H
BONSER JACCB RAYMO
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
HOOVER JACCB M
BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T

320
314
313
310
307
305
296
292
278

375
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367
362
361
359
353
347
326
323
313
294

392
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377
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353
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377
367
366
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D PENNSAUKEN
D WASHI NGTON
D S.JR T/O R NGTOMW
D LDY2 SPRI NGDALE
D LDY2 W LM NGTON
D LDY2 FAYETTEVI LLE
D SuBV WAL DORF
D S. VT M LFORD
D EAST QUOGUE
SUB JUNI OR
A S.JR MOHNTON
AA  S.JR MARENGO
A S.JR W CONI SCO
C S.JR PURLEAR
B S.JR TUNKHONNOCK
D S.JR EASTON
C S.JR PLYMOUTH
B S.JR NEWTOMN
C S.JR BEACHWOCD
D S.JR KI MBERTON
D S.JR T/O R NGTOW
A S.JR NEW MARKET
JUNI OR
3A JR HERRI N
AA JR METTER
3A JR POTTSTOAN
A JR XENI A
AA JR G LBRALTAR
3A JR KENNETT SQUARE
AA JR THURVONT
3A JR DANVI LLE
AA JR ELDRED
AA JR XENI A
3A JR ASHLAND
A JR BOONE
C JR BETHEL PARK
B JR ASHLAND
C JR M PLEASANT
C JR NEEDMORE
A JR DRUMS
C JR HALLSTEAD
D JR NEWTOMN
A JR LEH GHTON
JUNI OR GOLD
3A  JGLD LANSI NG
AA  JGLD MAHANOY PLANE
3A  JGLD MANOR
AA  JGLD LI NE LEXI NGTON
AA  JGLD CROMAEL L
AA  JGLD EDWARDSVI LLE
A JGD SLATI NGTON
AA  JGLD WEATHERLY
AA  JGLD Pl TTSBURGH
A JGD LEH GHTON
B JGLD WEATHERLY
B JGLD TYRONE
C JGLD WALWORTH
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3723452
4411178
8005101
1418706
9405167
7808471
0415565
9500230
9501924
9502932
8706025
9905616
4019698
9911152
9205988
8502854
9501814
9003831
8401691
0924758
0412254
4600151
9802380
8603283
9005335
3505351
0516767
7905086
8603190
8702117
3719940
9801092
1310855
8304383
0610345
9800193
0616505
8505839
5726519
7804459
1510249
9502678
0619583
1013494
1852074
1414869

8404972
3707426
4413575
8304812
7907368
9700722
1006510
4600210
9103829
9603836
4442976
9913427
4427279
8300023
3801221

VENDEL CHRI S
DARRCCH KENNETH
GRS DAN P
BATESKO RI CHARD J
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
PASCCE FRANK L
JUBIN M CHAEL H
SLOBODNI K MARTI N J
M LLER STEVEN D
HOLDREN SCOTT W
FLI NT JAMES H
ZADZORA JON D
EHASALU GARY R
JAMES BRI AN K

NEI LSON JR DONALD
COOPERRI DER DENNI S
POE M CHAEL A
WOMVER URBAN R
PEDRO RONALD
MARSHALL JASON B
BUECHLER KARL L

DI PRETE LOUI S
JENDRE FLI P

GLI SSON JERRY L
GRI ESEMER JAY C
GREEN THOVAS A SR
PANARI SI GEORGE W
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
FEEG DONALD A
STONER JAMES W
SAUER RI CHARD L
DAGUE FRED W
JOSEPH FRED C
NATCHER W LLI AM A
DOORLY BRENDAN P
HUNTER E ALLAN
LUBI CH SAMUEL
HERB ROGER L
PLATSKE JAMES E
OHR ALEX W

COX CHARLES M

RI EDL LEONARD E

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
HAMLI N JOHN P

M LLER M CHAEL F
KI NG GARY D

HUBER STEVEN G
EDWARDS ROBERT
ETCHEN JCEL F
SHADE LARRY M
SHAW PAUL

HARVEY PAUL A
WHEELER JOSEPH R
FEDERI CI JOHN N
VRI GHT GEORGE B
TYLER JR ELWOOD
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
WAALKES GARY L
LOOM S CHARLES R
SPROAT HENRY E
KRI CK RANDY L
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321
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VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

GLEN ROCK
ALl QUI PPA
CALEDONI A
VWHI TI NG
POTTSTOM
NEW CASTLE
COVENTRY

W NEWTON
BEDFORD

PHI LI PSBURG
BARKER

SLATI NGTON
ENON VALLEY
BETHLEHAM
AUDUBON
GLENFORD
BALTI MORE
SKANEATELES
Tl VERTON

W NSTED

Pl TTSBURGH
JOHNSTON
YOUNGSTOWN
W LLI AVSTON
Bl RDSBORO

Pl TTSGROVE
AUBURN

BATH

WOVEL SDORF
COGAN STATI ON
SAUGERTI ES
VALLEY GROVE
TREVOSE
EBENSBURG
NAZARETH
QUAKERTOWN
MONACA

HEG NS
ALEXANDRI A
GREENSBURG
PORT ALLEGANY
CAZENOVI A
CANDOR
CROMELL
BALDW NSVI LLE
WAL DORF

ORW GSBURG
MONTI CELLO
LI GONI ER
HAMBURG
COLLI NGAOOD
N HUNTI NGDON
VETHERSFI ELD
HARRI SVI LLE
CARNEYS PO NT
PALMYRA
AVELLA

BEAR

NORTH WARREN
SARVER
WERNERSVI LLE
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8302461
0312173
1511455
4432268
8005547
4402893
4308094
0514129
9102983
8906879
4427238
8502268
8903266
7800034
9100794
8502211
1313909
8906190
9106085
8105359
9203176
4017175
4441620
0810295
9302470
9600515
8501702
8301943
0512605
2106164
3513415
9800060

9702523
9402546
4412020
3723643
8600790
4414785
3705430
0760300
4440082
3702572
8305116
4410263
8506346
4421405
8002397
8205617
1012829
8604489
9703235
9000951
8002344
7805286
4429715
9202977
7905559
0762426
9504802
4431010
8805077
9601591
8704547
8006589

HAFEZ HAN

W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
KAKNES PAUL R

NEE ROGER

TARBY W LLIAM J
AUSTI N CHARLES B
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
NAGLE CALVIN A
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
STAHL RAYMOND E
LONCZYNSKI  THOVAS
HORENBURG THOVAS A
BI LLS DAVID B
WALKER BART J
ASTUTO SAMUEL
MORGAN ROBERT E
MASON M CHAEL S
STAHLMAN RAY E
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
SLI KER TERRY L
DEMERLE RI CK
SNYDER DAVI D A

W SNI EWBKI ALEX T
TOTH JR LQUI S J
LUPI NACCI CGENO D
KAZEN CARL F
UNRUH RI CHARD L
LYNCH DAVI D

MOORE LARRY J
VANSELOUS M KE
GERNAT JOHN M

SI RK DANNY

HAAF CLI FF R

DI FABI O JOHN M
WALLIS WLLIAM L
JABS JACK A

FI TCH STEVEN R
CLARY DAVI D K
KOSCELNAK FRANCI S
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
BENVENUTO FRANK
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
CRIADO PHILIP A
OSTRANDER GERRY D
HOSTETTER SHELDON
HAVKI NS STEVE
LONG RI CHARD A
SCHUMPERT JACK L
TI NKEY LAVWRENCE R
FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
Bl SHOP ROBERT C
TRO SI JOHN J
SECRETI RAY

MCM LLEN JAMES D
SI EM ANOWSKI  HENRY
COVEY KENNETH M
POORE M KE
BURLESON W LLI AM E
M ZI KONBKI  JCOE
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
COYLE HARRY E

SI ARKOWNBKI  DENNI' S
M LLS RI CHARD

363
363
362
362
361
361
360
359
359
358
358
357
355
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353
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350
350
349
349
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343
342
340
338
330
326

385
374
371
369
368
368
367
367
366
365
365
365
365
364
364
362
362
361
361
360
360
359
358
358
358
356
356
355
355
355
354
353

w
>

|)> UJ|)> UJ|)> Ow O|J>|J> ; ; w ;IZD O|J>|)> ED|)> (ON@)

> w ™ W
>OO

UJOI

W LTON
DOYLESTOMN
LOVELL
BEDFORD
THROOP

EDI NBORO
PARKER
WAPWAL L OPEN
HOLLAND

W LLI AVSPORT
HAZLE TOANSHI P
STATEN | SLAND
WALWORTH
MCMURRAY
ROCHESTER
JONESTOM

PRI NCE FREDERI CK
SLI GO
NORTHBOROUGH
BLOSSBURG

DI NGVANS FERRY
FREDERI CKSBURG
M LFORD

EAST SYRACUSE
QUAKERTOWN
STAMFORD
REHOBOTH
CHESTERTOW
GREEN COVE SPRI NGS
SOUTH SHORE
COLUMBI A CROSS ROA
WARREN

SENI OR VETERAN
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NOKESVI LLE
CAZENOVI A
BEDFCRD
HORSEHEADS
EAST GREENVI LLE
CANTON
PHCENI X
MOSCOW
BLANDON
STATEN | SLAND
MAI NESBURG
FRANKLI N
LOCKE

LEBANON
ALEXANDRI A
COUDERSPORT
ST PETERSBURG
PEORI A

NEW/I LLE
PENNI NGTON
CHELMSFCRD
WOCODSI DE
HOUSTON

SPRI NGDALE
GROTON
FAI RFI ELD
PORT ALLEGANY
WATTSBURG
KERSEY
SCENERY HI LL
TARENTUM
LEHVAN

FL
KY
PA

PA



8804375
4439170
8500247
0902058
7801035
0213502
0413241
9101675
0613210
8400936
1935790
8702118
0215835
4428099
8105483
1410315
2728000
4416851
1004090
9603987
0216691

9303815
0760082
1214840
9603998
0310345
1210089
0512126
9701959
1419280
1216677
0922032
1621448
0410274
0413175
1010355
1515679
1313785
1316889
1510248

8101070
9201058
8201229
8600265
0810717
0410108
1110282
8903392
9105657
1211887
1210056
2500275
1410104
0113433
0760635
9105263
8603677
8007344
1775084
8904390

GLEASON RANDALL D
SHADEL WAYNE R
DAVES HENRY J
CASTLE CECIL R
GLADHI LL R LARRY
PAGNOTTA DOM NI CK
HARTLEP W LLI AM W
SCHOONOVER BERT A
DUBBLE DAVID E
CATENA RONALD D
CONVAY JOHN W
OEHRLI NILES L
BLATT RI CHARD W
MALONE BRUCE
MARSH LEE E

BAKER RI CHARD
FI' NI BUD

GEYER RI CHARD K
MACDONALD ROBERT
G NTHER EDWARD W
SH RE CHARLES R

ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
BREI GHNER BETHANY
CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S
CAPATCH TINA M

Bl RD ROBYN M

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
WOMVER HEI DI S

VAN BLARGAN HENSEL
SANDALA SUSANNA
SUKEL CAROLYN E
PLUNKETT MARCY

WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
HUNTER DEBRA K
HANSEN TAYLOR N
BELL DEBORAH

KCRAN G NA

MOORE CELESTE
CLARK SHEI LA F
STABI NSKI  SAMANTHA

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
BATEMAN KIM S
ARNER DI ANE L

LONG LI SA A

OVNENS SUSAN M
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
DOORLY CRI ONA
CARNEY PEGGY
NATCHER DONNA R
KERN CONNI E

PI NCH RCBI N
EVERI NG ELI ZABETH
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
PI TTERA CHERYLL A
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
CARNEY CARCLE L
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
LI TTLE SHERRI B
BLACK SI EM ANOWSKI

353
352
351
350
348
347
346
345
343
342
341
340
340
328
327
326
324
323
321
318
292

378
369
366
366
361
359
352
348
348
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346
340
339
331
331
328
323
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350
346
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340
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320
315
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
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LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
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LDY1
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LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

LEOM NSTER
THOVPSONTOMN
MARLBORO
TROY

LI TTLESTOMWN
MARLBORO

Pl TTSBURGH
CENTRE HALL
LEBANON
PELHAM MANOR
NEW HOPE
COGAN STATI ON
FREDERI CKSBURG
SM THFI ELD
DANI ELSVI LLE
BLOOVSBURG
W LM NGTON
HELLERTOMN
BARKHANMSTED
POTTSVI LLE
M LFORD

NORTHBORO
ABBOTTSTOMN
GENOA
GREENSBURG
NEW CASTLE
CANDOR
SKANEATELES
NORTHAMPTON
N HUNTI NGDON
HAZLE TWP
MARI ANNA
POTTSTOMN
QUAKERTOVWN
TOMVI LLE
MANLI US
WALNUTPORT
MORGANTOWN
TANNERSVI LLE
NEW M DDLETOMN

AUDUBON
SLI PPERY ROCK
NAZARETH
VWEST GROVE
TI CGA
DOVER
NAZARETH
NEW HOPE
EBENSBURG
MERTZTOMN
POTTSTOMN
JOPPA
OAKLAND
FAI RFI ELD
BATH
POLAND

W NDBER
SHOHOLA
FREDERI CK
SPRI NGDALE
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PA
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8100126 FIN KAREN M 307 D LDY2 W LM NGTON DE
1777134 KAUFMAN JILL RAE 305 D LDY2 FAYETTEVI LLE PA
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